

Legislation Details (With Text)

09-00	238	Version: 1			
Honorary Resolution		Status:	Passed		
3/10/2	2009		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISO	RS
3/17/2	2009		Final action:	3/17/2009	
Adopt a Resolution honoring Larry Viegas for his years of faithful service to the Knights of Columbus.					
SUPE	ERVISOF	R CENTENO			
1. Re	solution				
Ver.	Action By	/	Ac	tion	Result
1	BOARD	OF SUPERVI	SORS Ad	opted	Pass
	Hono 3/10/2 3/17/2 Adop SUPE 1. Re Ver.	3/10/2009 3/17/2009 Adopt a Reso SUPERVISOF 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution 3/10/2009 3/17/2009 Adopt a Resolution honoring SUPERVISOR CENTENO 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: 3/10/2009 In control: 3/17/2009 Final action: Adopt a Resolution honoring Larry Viegas for h SUPERVISOR CENTENO 1. Resolution Ver. Action By	Honorary Resolution Status: Passed 3/10/2009 In control: BOARD OF SUPERVISOR 3/17/2009 Final action: 3/17/2009 Adopt a Resolution honoring Larry Viegas for his years of faithful service to SUPERVISOR CENTENO SUPERVISOR CENTENO 1. Resolution Ver. Action By Action

Adopt a Resolution honoring Larry Viegas for his years of faithful service to the Knights of Columbus. [Enter body here.]